

**Radnor Township School District  
 Vendor Bid Analysis  
 2021-2022**

Item #	Item Descr./Alt. Descr.	Catalog #	Qty	Unit	Price Per Unit	Bid Price	Extension
<b>Category: 06 - Physical Education Supplies</b>							
5410-031	<b>AIR PUMP /INFLATOR: HEAVY DUTY INFLATION/DEFLATOR, 2-H.P., CSI #1022</b>		1.00	EA			
		14339 PALOS SPORTS			\$216.7200	\$216.7200	\$216.72 *
5416-040	<b>BADMNTON: SHUTTLECOCKS, PLASTIC, OUTDOOR, CSI #0227</b>		4.00	DZ			
		14339 PALOS SPORTS			\$2.8700	\$2.8700	\$11.48 *
		14725 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS			\$3.5800	\$3.5800	\$14.32
		11464 BSN SPORTS / US GAMES			\$10.2400	\$10.2400	\$40.96
		5960 S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.			\$13.0000	\$13.0000	\$52.00
5428-050	<b>BALLS: BEACHBALL, 48" DIA., S &amp; S #SL4226.</b>		3.00	EA			
		5960 S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.			\$5.1700	\$5.1700	\$15.51 *
		14725 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS			\$9.6900	\$9.6900	\$29.07
		11464 BSN SPORTS / US GAMES			\$13.3800	\$13.3800	\$40.14
5428-170	<b>BALLS: DODGEBALL - PREMIUM FOAM, 7" DIAMETER, ORANGE, SET OF 6. GOPHER SPORTS #GK47-434 OR EQUAL</b>		2.00	EA			
		11464 BSN SPORTS / US GAMES			\$46.0200	\$46.0200	\$92.04 *
		14725 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS			\$58.5000	\$58.5000	\$117.00
5428-172	<b>BALLS: DODGEBALL - PREMIUM FOAM, 8.25" DIAMETER, ORANGE, SET OF 6. GOPHER SPORTS #GK47-435 OR EQUAL</b>		3.00	SET			
		11464 BSN SPORTS / US GAMES			\$66.9600	\$66.9600	\$200.88 *
		14725 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS			\$102.0000	\$102.0000	\$306.00
5428-173	<b>BALLS: DODGEBALL - PREMIUM FOAM, 8.25" DIAMETER, YELLOW, SET OF 6. GOPHER SPORTS #GK65-559 OR EQUAL</b>		3.00	SET			
		11464 BSN SPORTS / US GAMES			\$66.9600	\$66.9600	\$200.88 *
		14725 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS			\$102.0000	\$102.0000	\$306.00

**Radnor Township School District  
 Vendor Bid Analysis  
 2021-2022**

Item #	Item Descr./Alt. Descr.	Catalog #	Qty	Unit	Price Per Unit	Bid Price	Extension
<b>Category: 06 - Physical Education Supplies</b>							
5434-011	BASEBALL: TRAINING BAT, 32" WIFFLE BAT, YELLOW BSN #3193XXXX OR EQUAL		2.00	EA			
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$2.0000	\$2.0000	\$4.00 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$2.2400	\$2.2400	\$4.48
5434-031	BASEBALL: TRAINING BALLS, PLASTIC, WIFFLE BALL BASEBALL SIZE, BSN # BS1141245 OR EQUAL		4.00	EA			
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$0.4200	\$0.4200	\$1.68 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$1.0400	\$1.0400	\$4.16
5434-053	BASEBALL: LEFT HANDED GLOVE, 10", LEATHER LIKE SYNTHETIC, GOPHER 18-801 OR EQUAL		3.00	EA			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$11.4800	\$11.4800	\$34.44 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$19.8900	\$19.8900	\$59.67
5440-011	BASKETBALL: BASKETBALL, RUBBER, OUTDOOR, OFFICIAL WEIGHT & SIZE, VOIT #CB2		4.00	EA			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$4.2300	\$4.2300	\$16.92 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$5.2500	\$5.2500	\$21.00
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$6.1300	\$6.1300	\$24.52
5440-013	BASKETBALL: WILSON NCAA STREET BASKETBALL, SIZE 7, GOPHER 60-077		5.00	EA			
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$7.5000	\$7.5000	\$37.50 *
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$12.5800	\$12.5800	\$62.90
5440-022	BASKETBALL: BASKETBALL, SIZE 6 - INTERMEDIATE, RAINBOW, SET OF SIX, GOPHER #GX71-913		1.00	SET			
		5960		S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.	\$23.2100	\$23.2100	\$23.21 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$24.0700	\$24.0700	\$24.07
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$30.9000	\$30.9000	\$30.90
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$56.7000	\$56.7000	\$56.70

**Radnor Township School District  
 Vendor Bid Analysis  
 2021-2022**

Item #	Item Descr./Alt. Descr.	Catalog #	Qty	Unit	Price Per Unit	Bid Price	Extension
<b>Category: 06 - Physical Education Supplies</b>							
5450-010	BEAN BAGS: BEAN BAGS, SOFT CANVAS, ASST. SPECTRUM #W5292002.		3.00	DZ			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$5.1100	\$5.1100	\$15.33 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$14.8800	\$14.8800	\$44.64
5493-010	FOOTBALL: FOOTBALL, LEATHER LOCK-STITCHED CONSTRUCTION, 3-PLY LINING, MIKASA #F6000		5.00	EA			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$7.5600	\$7.5600	\$37.80 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$17.5500	\$17.5500	\$87.75
5498-015	HOCKEY, FLOOR: HOCKEY BALLLS, NO BOUNCE, PASSON MSTUFBAL OR EQUAL		4.00	EA			
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$1.1500	\$1.1500	\$4.60 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$2.7300	\$2.7300	\$10.92
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$20.8100	\$20.8100	\$83.24
5538-020	PING PONG: PING PONG PADDLES, STANDARD, S & S W3017, RUBBER PIPS OUT, 5 PLY HARDWOOD		2.00	EA			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$1.5900	\$1.5900	\$3.18 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$1.9900	\$1.9900	\$3.98
		5960		S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.	\$2.0000	\$2.0000	\$4.00
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$2.6700	\$2.6700	\$5.34
5538-040	PING PONG: PING PONG NET, CSI #5427 OR EQUAL		2.00	EA			
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$12.6000	\$12.6000	\$25.20 *
5538-050	PING PONG: PING PONG NET, BRACKETS, CSI (5430)		2.00	EA			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$13.9400	\$13.9400	\$27.88 *

**Radnor Township School District  
 Vendor Bid Analysis  
 2021-2022**

Item #	Item Descr./Alt. Descr.	Catalog #	Qty	Unit	Price Per Unit	Bid Price	Extension
<b>Category: 06 - Physical Education Supplies</b>							
5570-020	<b>SOCCER: SOCCOR BALL, SYNTHETIC LEATHER 32 WHITE &amp; BLACK, HAND SEWN, SIZE 5, S &amp; S SPECTRUM #W5686001</b>		5.00	EA			
		5960		S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.	\$3.8800	\$3.8800	\$19.40 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$6.0800	\$6.0800	\$30.40
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$6.8900	\$6.8900	\$34.45
		14339		PALOS SPORTS	\$8.9700	\$8.9700	\$44.85
5570-041	<b>SOCCER: INDOOR STRIKER SOCCER BALL, SOFT MICROBIBER SUEDE COVER, HANDSEWN, 32 PANEL, QUALITY BUTYL BLADDER, OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT, OPTIC YELLOW, SIZE 5</b>		3.00	EA	<i>(No substitutes)</i>		
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$16.5900	\$16.5900	\$49.77 *
5595-010	<b>TENNIS: TENNIS RACQUET, ALUMINUM, WILSON 27", LARGE OVERSIZE HEAD, I BEAM CONSTR PADDED GRIP, WOLVERINE SPORTS # RA080P-4</b>		15.00	EA			
		5960		S & S WORLDWIDE, INC.	\$9.3900	\$9.3900	\$140.85 *
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$13.7600	\$13.7600	\$206.40
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$18.9500	\$18.9500	\$284.25
5595-030	<b>TENNIS: TENNIS BALLS, PENN MTPENBAL OR EQUAL</b>		5.00	DZ			
		11464		BSN SPORTS / US GAMES	\$9.6000	\$9.6000	\$48.00 *
		14725		PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	\$12.0000	\$12.0000	\$60.00
<b>Category Totals for selected items:</b>			<b>81.00</b>				<b>\$1,227.27</b>